Flyer
VIAVI
CX300 ComXpert
A complete communications test solution capable of testing
everything from portable radios, to complex infrastructure, to
broadband networks.
The CX300 ComXpert is a comprehensive
communications service monitor solution providing

cloud or updating your test set with the latest software.
StrataSync Dashboard
 Ordering Information
Order Number Description
CX300 CX300 ComXpert Communications Test Set
(3 GHz)
Options
CX300-F6GHZ 6 GHz Frequency Extension
CX300-DP25P1 P25 Conventional (Phase 1)
CX300-DP25P2 P25 Phase II
Auto-Test and Alignment
P25 Radios
CX300-TPHXL Harris XL Series*
CX300-TPHP25 Harris P25 Series (P7300, M7300, P5500, XG-75)*
CX300-TPKV Kenwood Viking Series*
CX300-TPMA Motorola APX Series*
CX300-TPMA25 Motorola ASTRO 25 XTS / XTL Series*
CX300-TPTPM Tait P25 Series (Test Only)*
Recommended Accessories
CX300-AANT1 Antenna Kit, 1 GHz
CX300-ABAT Internal Battery, 98 Watt-Hour, Lithium-Ion
CX300-ACBL RF Cable for AutoAlignment
CX300-ACH Carrying Case, Hard Transit
CX300-ACS Carrying Case, Soft
*Coming Soon
For a full list of Options and Accessories, please review the CX300
Brochure at www.viavisolutions.com/cx300.
Armin Diethelm